        LIT-2051 • 05/17/24 • Page 1 of 12
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Li
ne
a
2.
5"

Linea® 2.5” Direct/Indirect
Linear Direct/Indirect LED
Ordering Information
8 91 2 3 4 5 6 7 10
120/277
11
LIN2.5DI-A16
12
	 Model
	 LIN2.5DI-A16†
	 Optics (select 1 from each list)
	 Direct:
	 PL - performance lens (standard)
	 DL - designer lens
	 SLDW - straight blade louver, white aluminum, solid blades w/overlay
	 SLDB - straight blade louver, black, solid blades w/overlay
	 SLDS - straight blade louver, silver, solid blades w/overlay
	 DRP1 - 1" drop lens